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Women / V
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Woo139
THS

9.050 9.400 9.8009.800 38.050
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jolie Chiu119
Lowell High 

9.300 9.350 9.5009.500 37.650
1 3 3 7T 2 

2 

Lauren Giles137
KHS

9.150 9.250 9.7509.350 37.500
2 5 4 2 3 

3 

Monica Boerger105
Gunn High School

8.900 9.450 9.6009.100 37.050
6T 1 6T 5 4 

4 

Annalise Simonson116
Mercy High School

8.850 8.900 9.5009.650 36.900
8T 11 2 7T 5 

5 

Julia Bellamy127
HMB

9.000 9.300 9.7008.850 36.850
5 4 11 3T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Higa140
THS

8.900 9.050 9.7009.000 36.650
6T 7T 9 3T 7 

7 

Heather Weiss118
Lowell High 

8.850 9.050 9.5509.150 36.600
8T 7T 5 6 8 

8 

Tamara Chan120
Lowell High 

9.050 8.450 9.4009.100 36.000
3T 16 6T 9 9 

9 

Jordan Ahn121
Lowell High 

8.000 8.950 9.3009.050 35.300
23T 10 8 10 10 

10 

Therese Dudro122
Lowell High 

8.600 9.100 8.8008.750 35.250
11T 6 14 13 11 

11 

Jessica Rittenhouse111
Burlingame High

8.850 8.600 8.7008.550 34.700
8T 14T 18 14T 12 

12 

Rachel Pombo142
THS

8.150 8.750 8.7008.500 34.100
18T 12 19T 14T 13 

13 

Allison Koehler115
Mercy High School

8.200 8.600 8.2008.950 33.950
16T 14T 10 23 14T

14T

Izzy Lehane128
HMB

8.600 8.050 8.5008.800 33.950
11T 20 12T 21T 14T

14T

Johanna Deck117
Mills

8.600 7.900 8.6008.800 33.900
11T 22 12T 18T 16 

16 

Suzanne Tse123
Lowell High 

7.900 8.700 8.6008.500 33.700
25T 13 19T 18T 17 

17 

Frencesca Gencarella106
Gunn High School

8.600 8.400 9.0007.500 33.500
11T 17T 25T 11T 18 

18 

Lina Osofsky107
Gunn High School

8.200 9.000 8.7007.500 33.400
16T 9 25T 14T 19 

19 

Alyssa Bellamy126
HMB

7.500 8.400 8.1008.700 32.700
30T 17T 15 24T 20 

20 

Lauren Arganbright141
THS

8.050 7.000 9.0008.200 32.250
22 26T 21 11T 21 

21 

Christina Lopopolo144
THS

8.000 8.000 8.6007.200 31.800
23T 21 31 18T 22 

22 

Kelly Allen130
HMB

8.100 7.650 8.0007.900 31.650
21 25 22 28T 23 

23 

Rachael Addy112
Mercy High School

6.900 6.900 8.1008.600 30.500
34 28 16T 24T 24 

24 

Morgan Balaban143
THS

7.800 6.800 8.0007.400 30.000
27T 29T 28 28T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



2013 Varsity Finals
Meet Results
May 9, 2013

Page: 2
Printed: 5/10/2013 12:32:30 AM

Women / V
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erika Infanzon131
HMB

8.300 7.700 8.0005.800 29.800
15 24 38 28T 26 

26 

Grace Lundberg129
HMB

8.150 7.800 7.2006.600 29.750
18T 23 34 37 27 

27 

Danielle Scheuerlein138
KHS

7.300 6.800 8.1007.100 29.300
32T 29T 32 24T 28 

28 

Jackie Ferrari114
Mercy High School

7.300 6.300 7.5007.500 28.600
32T 33 25T 34T 29 

29 

Sydney Grange110
Burlingame High

6.800 7.000 7.0007.600 28.400
35 26T 23T 38 30 

30 

Kieran Hughes125
Lowell High 

7.900 __.___ 7.5007.300 22.700
25T 37T 29T 34T 31 

31 

Maggie Eichler113
Mercy High School

7.800 6.700 8.0000.000 22.500
27T 32 40T 28T 32 

32 

Hannah Giles136
HMB

7.600 0.000 7.4006.400 21.400
29 37T 35T 36 33 

33 

Sasha Takata135
HMB

7.500 6.800 0.0006.300 20.600
30T 29T 37 42T 34 

34 

Irma Calixto132
HMB

0.000 6.000 6.4007.300 19.700
36T 34 29T 41 35 

35 

Katie Dea124
Lowell High 

0.000 8.200 0.0008.600 16.800
36T 19 16T 42T 36 

36 

Victorie Dumas102
Palo Alto High

8.150 __.___ 7.800__.___ 15.950
18T 37T 40T 33 37 

37 

Chloe Finley101
Palo Alto High

__.___ __.___ 8.0006.800 14.800
36T 37T 33 28T 38 

38 

Zitlali Huerta133
HMB

0.000 2.500 6.6005.500 14.600
36T 35 39 40 39 

39 

Maya Ben-Efraim103
Palo Alto High

__.___ __.___ 8.1006.400 14.500
36T 37T 35T 24T 40 

40 

Freyja Bone-Rundle134
HMB

__.___ 2.000 6.800__.___ 8.800
36T 36 40T 39 41 

41 

Jean Lee109
Gunn High School

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 8.700
36T 37T 40T 14T 42 

42 

Apoline Arnaud108
Gunn High School

__.___ __.___ 8.500__.___ 8.500
36T 37T 40T 21T 43 

43 

Tiffany Liang104
Palo Alto High

__.___ __.___ __.___7.600 7.600
36T 37T 23T 42T 44 

44 
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